
Maine Junior Ski League - Giant Slalom - Boys 1/17/2026

SINGLE COURSE RACE

Place      Bib Class Team Name      Run 1 Rank      Run 2 Rank         Result Rank

1 110 MSB BEAST Lucien Camire     39.17     1     39.83     1   1:19.00     1

2 134 MSB Auburn MiddleLiam Folker     40.58     3     40.68     2   1:21.26     2

3 113 MSB Telstar Gordan Rosenberg     40.47     2     41.24     4   1:21.71     3

4 121 MSB BEAST Iver Hall     41.44     4     40.93     3   1:22.37     4

5 102 MSB Telstar Eagan Beaton     42.03     5     41.98     5   1:24.01     5

6 126 MSB BEAST Aiden Murfitt     43.06     6     44.32     7   1:27.38     6

7 164 MSB Rangeley AlpineSam Thayer     43.88     8     43.85     6   1:27.73     7

8 140 MSB Rangeley AlpineIan Kolvord     43.45     7     44.39     8   1:27.84     8

9 109 MSB Rangeley AlpineShea Abbot     44.45     9     44.92    10   1:29.37     9

10 106 MSB Camden Snow BowlRyan Irish     44.61    10     44.78     9   1:29.39    10

11 118 MSB CART Eli Leavitt     45.54    13     45.32    11   1:30.86    11

12 154 MSB Rangeley AlpineLouie Chardon     45.48    12     45.85    12   1:31.33    12

13 145 MSB BEAST Jacob Veilleux     45.62    14     46.80    13   1:32.42    13

14 133 MSB Camden Snow BowlIsaac Kaczor     45.25    11     47.78    20   1:33.03    14

15 144 MSB Camden Snow BowlWes Rogers     46.11    15     46.95    14   1:33.06    15

16 119 MSB FAST Trent Farrington     46.42    16     47.08    15   1:33.50    16

17 156 MSB Rangeley AlpineTheo Riechel     47.39    18     47.68    18   1:35.07    17

18 107 MSB FAST Alexander Christie     47.70    22     47.56    17   1:35.26    18

19 115 MSB Camden Snow BowlOren Hurley     47.37    17     48.27    22   1:35.64    19

20 180 MSB Lost Valley Jaxon Guerette     47.62    20     48.33    23   1:35.95    20

21 111 MSB SAST Harrison Richards     47.66    21     48.60    24   1:36.26    21

22 186 MSB Rangeley AlpineCarter Hamilton     48.21    24     48.09    21   1:36.30    22

23 141 MSB FAST Calder Barden     49.03    26     47.75    19   1:36.78    23

24 125 MSB Rangeley AlpineBirch Adkins     47.97    23     48.89    26   1:36.86    24

25 101 MSB CART Hank Whiston     50.08    31     47.10    16   1:37.18    25

26 157 MSB Telstar Simon Theriault     47.46    19     50.08    28   1:37.54    26

27 139 MSB Telstar Fletcher McCrum     49.11    27     49.04    27   1:38.15    27

28 183 MSB Rangeley AlpineSpencer Arnett     49.75    29     48.80    25   1:38.55    28

29 172 MSB Lost ValleyJames Ricker     48.66    25     50.43    29   1:39.09    29

30 160 MSB Camden Snow BowlCooper Todd     49.17    28     51.08    33   1:40.25    30

31 123 MSB Rangeley AlpineTeddy McGrail     50.64    34     50.54    30   1:41.18    31

32 190 MSB Rangeley AlpineEdward Riley     50.14    32     51.10    34   1:41.24    32

33 165 MSB Camden Snow BowlAnderson Janaitis     50.94    35     50.54    30   1:41.48    33

34 146 MSB CART Adrian Knowles     51.68    38     50.74    32   1:42.42    34

35 116 MSB Lost ValleyConnor Guerette     51.22    37     51.99    36   1:43.21    35

36 150 MSB Camden Snow BowlWilder Dow     51.86    39     51.91    35   1:43.77    36

37 159 MSB Auburn MiddleLuka Percevecz     50.97    36     52.81    40   1:43.78    37

38 173 MSB Rangeley AlpineBridger MacFawn     50.61    33     53.47    43   1:44.08    38

39 117 MSB Auburn MiddleThomas Ricker     52.30    42     52.12    38   1:44.42    39

40 161 MSB FAST Keane Birmingham     53.52    45     52.24    39   1:45.76    40
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41 174 MSB Camden Snow BowlWyatt Anderson     52.02    40     54.07    45   1:46.09    41

42 170 MSB FAST Fletcher Reynolds     52.74    43     53.58    44   1:46.32    42

43 108 MSB MaranacookWebster North-Kankainen     54.40    48     52.02    37   1:46.42    43

44 135 MSB FAST Lucas Duchesne     52.24    41     55.50    47   1:47.74    44

45 127 MSB Telstar Charlie Luetje**     53.87    46     54.19    46   1:48.06    45

46 147 MSB FAST Finley Royal     53.40    44     56.41    50   1:49.81    46

47 178 MSB FAST Anthony Colucci     54.36    47     56.01    48   1:50.37    47

48 158 MSB Lost ValleyMax Weidenbach     55.47    50     56.13    49   1:51.60    48

49 122 MSB MaranacookCooper Stevenson     54.78    49     57.21    51   1:51.99    49

50 203 MSB FAST Carter Wilford     55.96    51     58.00    52   1:53.96    50

51 153 MSB Telstar Chase Brooks     57.68    53     58.79    56   1:56.47    51

52 103 MSB Lost ValleyHudson Youland     58.00    55     58.75    55   1:56.75    52

53 148 MSB Auburn MiddleTommy Sirka   1:04.61    71     53.04    41   1:57.65    53

54 136 MSB Lost ValleyPorter Ouellette     49.93    30   1:07.78    73   1:57.71    54

55 176 MSB Rangeley AlpineTeddy Brainerd     59.97    57     58.45    54   1:58.42    55

56 142 MSB Oxford HillsEsten Partridge**   1:00.43    60     58.24    53   1:58.67    56

57 114 MSB Oxford HillsWill Wakefield     57.64    52   1:01.48    60   1:59.12    57

58 128 MSB Oxford HillsAdin Sunday     59.13    56   1:00.10    57   1:59.23    58

59 192 MSB Rangeley AlpineAdrian Riechel     57.90    54   1:01.68    61   1:59.58    59

60 112 MSB Oxford HillsCarter Poulin   1:00.13    58   1:00.65    58   2:00.78    60

61 120 MSB SAST Ridge Stetson   1:00.46    61   1:01.40    59   2:01.86    61

62 169 MSB FAST Chandler Clark   1:00.21    59   1:01.79    62   2:02.00    62

63 155 MSB CART Max Littlefield   1:01.65    63   1:02.49    64   2:04.14    63

64 197 MSB FAST Raiden Worthen   1:01.47    62   1:04.92    68   2:06.39    64

65 195 MSB FAST Noel Worble   1:02.75    65   1:03.70    66   2:06.45    65

66 201 MSB FAST Joseph Paradis   1:04.14    68   1:03.18    65   2:07.32    66

67 149 MSB Lost ValleyLincoln Butterfield   1:02.83    66   1:05.18    69   2:08.01    67

68 188 MSB FAST Boyd Hornsby   1:04.80    72   1:04.37    67   2:09.17    68

69 152 MSB CART Devin Knowles   1:02.45    64   1:08.71    76   2:11.16    69

70 193 MSB FAST Ayden Baker   1:04.44    70   1:07.47    72   2:11.91    70

71 196 MSB Rangeley AlpineJoey Pierce   1:05.79    73   1:06.14    71   2:11.93    71

72 179 MSB MaranacookLiam Norton   1:04.40    69   1:09.66    80   2:14.06    72

73 199 MSB FAST Parker Clement   1:03.62    67   1:10.96    81   2:14.58    73

74 191 MSB FAST Clark Whitmore   1:07.17    74   1:09.48    79   2:16.65    74

75 175 MSB Auburn MiddleEgan Gould   1:08.40    75   1:09.26    78   2:17.66    75

76 171 MSB MaranacookRiver Ragonese   1:10.17    78   1:08.42    74   2:18.59    76

77 166 MSB MaranacookJacob Comer   1:10.06    77   1:08.54    75   2:18.60    77

78 143 MSB Auburn MiddleRoyce Marris   1:26.02    87     53.04    41   2:19.06    78

79 138 MSB MaranacookHunter Emmons   1:13.72    82   1:05.99    70   2:19.71    79

80 151 MSB MaranacookSamuel Holland   1:11.86    80   1:09.08    77   2:20.94    80
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81 132 MSB Lost ValleyHarvey Damon   1:14.12    83   1:11.16    82   2:25.28    81

82 198 MSB FAST Logan Hartman   1:19.20    84   1:20.69    85   2:39.89    82

83 167 MSB Auburn MiddleBraiden Davis   1:20.67    85   1:25.48    87   2:46.15    83

84 162 MSB MaranacookJacob Perez   1:28.47    89   1:18.67    83   2:47.14    84

85 177 MSB Auburn MiddleEthan Kevitch   1:08.92    76   1:38.33    91   2:47.25    85

86 194 MSB Auburn MiddleAustin Harnden   1:11.81    79   1:39.07    92   2:50.88    86

87 184 MSB FAST Marshall Manum   1:26.48    88   1:26.16    89   2:52.64    87

88 182 MSB Auburn MiddleEnder Gaspary   1:24.21    86   1:32.10    90   2:56.31    88

89 105 MSB Auburn MiddleZachary Cuetara   1:38.04    90   1:19.89    84   2:57.93    89

90 189 MSB Auburn MiddleAlexander Starkey   1:13.18    81   2:44.66    94   3:57.84    90

91 168 MSB Lost ValleyCarter Bilodeau         DNF        1:02.40    63                 

92 131 MSB MaranacookReid Greenman         DNF        1:22.51    86                 

93 129 MSB SAST Kanoa Weess         DSQ        1:26.09    88                 

94 187 MSB Auburn MiddleNoah Newhouse         DSQ        1:49.24    93                 

95 200 MSB FAST Daniel Caruso         DNS                                      

96 202 MSB FAST Jedidiah French         DNS                                      

97 130 MSB CART Laughlin (LOK) Alexander         DNS                                      

98 181 MSB MaranacookDeclan Keegan         DNS                                      

99 185 MSB MaranacookDexter Buuck         DNS                                      

100 137 MSB SAST Tucker Dentico         DNS                                      

101 104 MSB Day Mt Finnegan Cunningham         DNS                                      

102 124 MSB Day Mt Joel Grant         DNS                                      

Page 3/3

Software by : www.SplitSecond.com 1/18/2026 5:11:52 AMClub Unleashed Ver. 6.06  Rev. 3


